
College-Rolando Branch Library 
6600 Montezuma Rd · 619-533-3902 
Facebook.com/CollegeRolandoLibrary 

Summer Reading Kickoff Party 
Thursday, June 1  ·  3:30-5pm  

Summer GardenPalooza  
Saturday, June 24  · 10am-1pm  

 

ToshWerkS: Custom Dye Mood Bag 
Thursday, June 29  ·  3-3:45pm  
Register online 

Zovargo Animal Show 
Saturday, July 8  ·  10-11am 

Ralph's World Music Show 
Thursday, July 13  ·  3-3:45pm  

ArtSmarts: Inspirational Words 
Saturday, July 22   ·   10-10:45am  
Register online 

Wild Wonders Animal Show 
Saturday, August 5  ·  3-3:45pm 

I Love Drums! Interactive Concert 
Thursday, August 10  ·  3-3:45pm  

Michael Rayner Juggling Show 
Saturday, August 19  ·  10-10:45am  

Superhero Genetics Workshop 
Thursday, July 27  ·  3-4pm  
Register online 

Summer Reading @ College-Rolando Library 
Enjoy FREE workshops, music concerts, and more!  

Letter Writing: Community Voices 
Saturday, June 17  ·  2-4pm  

Letter Writing: Community Voices 
Saturday, July 15  ·  2-4pm  


